Subject to Availability.

Break

Price List

Product
(Some items vary daily)

Sausage /Bacon Sandwich
Vegan Sausage Sandwich
Sausage Roll 4”
Vegan Sausage Roll 6”
Breakfast Wrap (Bacon, Sausage, Hash Brown)
Hash Brown
Toasted Crumpet
Toasted English Muffin
Toasted Teacake
Toasted Bagel / Half Bagel
Belgian Waffle
Pancake
Mini Pizza
Buttered Toast
Breakfast Pastries
Cheese Toastie / Half Toastie
Fresh Whole Fruit
Fresh Fruit Pots
Greek Yoghurt & Granola Pot
Greek Yoghurt & Strawberry Compote Pot
Golden Acre Thick & Creamy Fruit Yoghurt Pot
Fruit Bowl Yoghurt Flakes
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Student
Price

£1.20
£1.20
60p
90p
£1.60
30p
30p
40p
70p
70p / 35p
£1.25
45p
80p
20p
80p
£1.35/ 70p
from 40p
from 80p
£1.00
90p
65p
60p

£1.44
£1.44
2p
£1.18
£1.92
36p
36p
48p
84p
84p / 42p
£1.50
S4p
96p
24p
96p
£1.62 / 84p
from 48p
from 80p
£1.20
£1.08
78p
2p



